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Thursday, 5
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SJOG 2018 APRIL CALENDAR OF EVENTS

7:00am
8:00am
9:30am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
10:00am
10:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
10:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
11:00am
1:30pm
5:00pm
ALL MASSES
ALL MASSES
9:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:00Noon
12:30pm
2:00pm
10:00am

Sunrise Mass at Heckscher Pk
ENG Easter Mass

ENG Easter Mass

SPA Easter Mass

ENG Easter Mass

SPA RCIA

Ultreya Meeting

SPA Easter Mass

SPA Eater Mass

ENG Lectio Group
Immigration Clients — Qutreach
SPA Jovenes Choir Rehearsal
Christian Mothers Meeting

V Encuentro Meeting

SVDP Clients

SPA Mass

DRVC Prayer Group Formation
Prayer Group Children

Island Harvest - Qutreach

Fam. Mass Children Lectors Rehearsal

Little Easter Rehearsal
Hockey Moms

Jovenes Committee

Jr. Lector Rehearsal

Boy Scouts

Financial Committee Meeting
Parish Council Meeting

SPA 9:30AM Mass Choir
ENG Adult Choir

Children Choir Rehearsal
Rehearsal for Concert

SPA Adoration Blessed Sacrament
Jévenes Meeting

Little Easter

Laudato SI

Youth Group Mass

PFI Witness Talk

PFI Witness Talk

Holy Name Society Meeting
ENG Family Mass

RICA

Ultreya Meeting

MCAA Meeting

SPA Family Mass

SPA Concert of Resurrection
ENG Lectio Group

Field 6
Church
Church
Chapel
Chapel
Seton Room
Café
Church
Chapel
Church
Conf. Rm.
Church
Teachers Rm
Seton Rm
Conf.Rm
Chapel

Sm. Cafe
Large Café
Outreach
Church

Chapel/School Hall

Seton Rm
Sm. Cafe
Chapel
Sm. Café
Conf. Rm.
Seton Rm
Chapel
Church
Chapel
Chapel
Church
Church

Chapel/School Hall

@SJOG
Chapel
Chapel

Church/Chapel

Confer. Rm
Chapel
Seton Rm
Small Café
Confer. Rm
Chapel
Chapel/Cafes
Church



Monday, 9 5:00pm First Communion Rehearsal Chapel
Monday, 9 6:30pm ESL — Outreach Cabrini Rm.
Monday, 9 7:00pm Youth Group Meeting Sm. Café
Monday, 9 7:30pm Jovenes Choir Rehearsal Church
Monday, 9 7:30pm Prayer Group Coordinators Seton Rm
Tuesday, 10 10:00am SVDP Clients Confer. Room
Tuesday,10 1:00pm Knitting & Crocheting Confer. Room
Tuesday, 10 1:45pm OLPROV School Mass Chapel
Tuesday, 10 7:00pm SPA Mass Chapel
Tuesday, 10 8:00pm Prayer Group Children Large Cafe
Wednesday, 11 5:30pm Family Mass Children Lectors Church
Wednesday, 11 6:30pm ESL Classes — Outreach Cabrini Rm
Thursday, 12 9:15am OLPROV Internet Safety Awareness Chapel
Thursday, 12 7:00pm Jr. Lector Rehearsal Chapel
Thursday, 12 7:00pm Boy Scouts Sm Café
Thursday, 12 7:00pm OLPROV Internet Safety Awareness’ School Rm 12
Thursday, 12 8:00pm ENG Adult Choir Chapel
Thursday, 12 8:00pm ENG Professional Enrichment for Lectors ~ Church
Friday, 13 4:30pm Children Choir Rehearsal Chapel
Friday, 13 6:00pm Children Movie Day Seton Rm
Friday, 13 7:00pm Celula “Caminando con Cristo” Prayer Chapel
Friday, 13 7:30pm Jévenes Adultos Sm. Café
Friday, 13 9:30pm Jovenes Directiva Prayer Church
Saturday, 14 9:00am SVDP — SPRING CONFERENCE MEETING Seton Rm
Saturday, 14 9:00am ENG Pre-Cana Sm. Café
Saturday, 14 12:30pm ENG 2" Enrichment for Lectors Church
Saturday, 14 2:00pm SPA 2" Enrichment for Lectors Church
Saturday, 14 5:00pm SPA Baptism Classes Sm. Café
Saturday, 14 ALL MASSES CMA Video & KOC Witness Talk Chapel
Sunday, 15 ALL MASSES CMA Video & KOC Witness Talk Church/Chapel
Sunday, 15 11:00am RICA Seton Rm.
Sunday, 15 11:00am Ultreya Sm. Cafe
Sunday, 15 2:00pm Virtus Seton Rm
Monday, 16 10:00am ENG Lectio Group Church
Monday, 16 5:00pm First Communion Rehearsal Chapel
Monday, 16 6:30pm ESL — Outreach Cabrini Rm
Monday, 16 7:30pm Jovenes Choir Church
Monday, 16 7:00pm Youth Group Sm. Café
Tuesday, 17 10:00am SVDP Clients Conf. Rm
Tuesday, 17 7:00pm SPA Mass Chapel
Tuesday, 17 7:00pm DRVC Prayer Group Formation Sm Cafe
Tuesday, 17 8:00pm Prayer Group Children Large Café
Tuesday, 17 8:00pm ENG Baptism Class Conf. Rm
Wednesday, 18 5:00pm First Communion Rehearsal Chapel
Wednesday, 18 5:30pm Family Mass Children Lectors Church
Wednesday, 18 7:00pm Jovenes Committee Sm. Café
Thursday, 19 1:30pm School Science Fair Sm & Lg Cafe
Thursday, 19 7:00pm Boys Scouts Sm. Café
Thursday, 19 7:00pm Jr. Lectors Rehearsal Chapel



Thursday, 19
Thursday, 19
Friday, 20
Friday, 20
Saturday, 21
Saturday, 21
Saturday, 21
Sunday, 22
Sunday, 22
Sunday, 22
Sunday, 22
Sunday, 22
Monday, 23
Monday, 23
Monday, 23
Monday, 23
Monday, 23
Monday, 23
Tuesday, 24
Tuesday, 24
Tuesday, 24
Tuesday, 24
Wednesday, 25
Wednesday, 25
Wednesday, 25
Thursday, 26
Thursday, 26
Thursday, 26
Friday, 27
Friday, 27
Saturday, 28
Saturday, 28
Sunday, 29
Sunday, 29
Sunday, 29
Sunday, 29
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30
Monday, 30

7:30pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
7:30pm
ALL MASSES
9:00am
6:00pm
5:00am
ALL MASSES
11:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
10:00am
5:00pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
10:00am
1:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
4:30pm
7:30pm
ALL MASSES
9:00am
ALL MASSES
11:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
9:15am
10:00am
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:15pm

SPA 9:30AM Mass Choir
ENG Adult Choir

Children Choir

Jovenes Meeting
Witness Talk

First Communion
Pastoral Familiar Meeting

Committee Guadalupano Prayer

Witness Talk

Ultreya Meeting

RICA

SPA BAPTISM

ENG Lectio Group

First Communion Rehearsal
ESL Classes — Outreach
Religious Education Class
SPA Jovenes Choir

Youth Group Meeting
SVDP Clients

Knitting & Crocheting

SPA Mass

Prayer Group Children

First Communion Rehearsal
Family Mass Children Lectors
ESL Classes — Outreach

Jr. Lectors Rehearsal

Boy Scouts

ENG Adult Choir

Children Choir

Jovenes Meeting

Witness Talk

First Communion

Witness Talk

Ultreya Meeting

RICA

Retiro de Mujeres

OLPROV Internet Safety Awareness

ENG Lectio Group

OLPROV Internet Safety Awareness

ESL — Outreach

Religious Education Class
Prayer Group Coordinators
SPA Jovenes Choir

Youth Group

Chapel
Church
Chapel
Sm. Café
Chapel
Chapel
Seton Rm
Chapel

Church/Chapel

Small Café
Seton Rm
Church
Church
Chapel
Cabrini
Chapel
Church
Sm Café
Conf. Rm
Confer. Room
Chapel
Large Café
Chapel
Church
Cabrini Rm
Chapel
Sm. Cafe
Church
Chapel
Sm. Cafe
Chapel
Chapel

Church/Chapel

Small Café
Seton Rm
Chapel/Café
School Rm 12
Church
School Art Rm
Cabrini Rm
Chapel

Seton Rm
Church

Café



